Service Provider: The Learning Tree
Programme Year: 2024/2025

Status: Active

Fee Options

Fee Type
Name

Age ELC/SAC ECCE Session Session Second
Range Available | Start Finish Session
? Time Time Start
Time

Second
Session
Finish
Time

Incorporated
Services?

Choose
Incorporated
Services

Additional
Information

Hrs per
Day

Days per
Week

Hrs per
Week

Full Fee

Fee (with
ECCE
deduction
for 3 free
hours)

Effective
From

Effective
To

Full-time
Monday
to
Thursday
08:30-
17:30
Friday
8:30-
16:30

2y - by ELC Yes 08:30 17:30

Yes

Meal

45

190

125.5

21/08/2
023

Part-
time
Monday
to
Thursday
13:30-
17:30
Friday
13:30-
16:30

2y-6y | ELC No 13:30 17:30

Yes

Meal

20

95

21/08/2
023

ECCE
sessional
9:00-
12:00

2y 8m - | ELC Yes 09:00 12:00
6y

Yes

Meal

15

64.5

28/08/2
023

ECCE
sessional
13:30-
16:30

2y 8m - | ELC Yes 13:30 16:30
6y

Yes

Meal

15

64.5

28/08/2
023

SAC
Junior &
Senior

5y-7y SAC No 14:00 17:30

Yes

Meal

3.5

17.5

53

21/08/2
023




SAC First | 7y-12y | SAC No 15:00 17:30 Yes Meal 2.5 12.5 40 21/08/2
to Sixth 023
Fee Extras
Type Extras Amount Description Additional Details/Conditions Effective From Effective To
Additional Services 30 €30 per child & €55 per family for SAC Summer 21/08/2023

programme trips




