Service Provider: The Learning Tree

Programme Year: 2024/2025

Status: Active

Fee Options

Fee Type Name	Age Range	ELC/SAC	ECCE Available ?	Session Start Time	Session Finish Time	Second Session Start Time	Second Session Finish Time	Incorporated Services?	Choose Incorporated Services	Additional Information	Hrs per Day	Days per Week	Hrs per Week	Full Fee	Fee (with ECCE deduction for 3 free hours)	Effective From	Effective To
Full-time Monday to Thursday 08:30- 17:30 Friday 8:30- 16:30	2у - бу	ELC	Yes	08:30	17:30			Yes	Meal		9	5	45	190	125.5	21/08/2 023	
Part- time Monday to Thursday 13:30- 17:30 Friday 13:30- 16:30	2y - 6y	ELC	No	13:30	17:30			Yes	Meal		4	5	20	95		21/08/2 023	
ECCE sessional 9:00- 12:00	2y 8m - 6y	ELC	Yes	09:00	12:00			Yes	Meal		3	5	15	64.5	0	28/08/2 023	
ECCE sessional 13:30- 16:30	2y 8m - 6y	ELC	Yes	13:30	16:30			Yes	Meal		3	5	15	64.5	0	28/08/2 023	
SAC Junior & Senior	5y - 7y	SAC	No	14:00	17:30			Yes	Meal		3.5	5	17.5	53		21/08/2 023	

SAC First	7y - 12y	SAC	No	15:00	17:30		Yes	Meal	2.5	5	12.5	40	21/08/2	
to Sixth													023	

Fee Extras

Туре	Extras	Amount	Description	Additional Details/Conditions	Effective From	Effective To
Additional Services		30	€30 per child & €55 per family for SAC Summer		21/08/2023	
			programme trips			